1.2 / 1.5 / 2.0 / 2.4 / 2.7/ 3.5 mm System
4
6
12
14
21
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information

TPLO Plate
Limited Contact Design
Straight Plate Limited Contact Design
6
ARIX Vet
7
1.2 / 1.5 / 2.0 mm System
Ordering Information - Plates Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Vet System Plates
Z12-ST-024-F
Z20-ST-024-M
Z12-ST-024-R
Z20-ST-024-R
Straight Plates
Code Type Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z12-ST-024-F Flexible 3.0 mm 77.1 mm 24 1.4 mm Blue 4
Z12-ST-024-R Rigid 3.5 mm 77. 6 mm 24 1.7 mm Gold 4
Z20-ST-024-M Middle 5.0 mm 121.0 mm 24 2.0 mm Silver 4
Z20-ST-024-R Rigid 6.0 mm 145.0 mm 24 2.2 mm Gold 4
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Code Type Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z12-ST-120-N Rigid 4.0 mm 80.5 mm 20 1.7 mm Gold Optional
Z15-ST-124-N Middle 5.0 mm 121.0 mm 24 2.0 mm Silver Optional
Z20-ST-124-N Rigid 6.0 mm 145.0 mm 24 2.2 mm Gold Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Normal Straight Plates
Z12-ST-120-N
Z15-ST-124-N
Z20-ST-124-N
T Plates
Z12-TT-029-F
Z12-TT-029-R
Z20-TT-012-R
Z12-TT-124-F
Z12-TT-120-R
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Code Type Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z12-TT-029-F Flexible Head : 5.7 mm / Shaft : 3.0 mm 87.4 mm 29 1.4 mm Blue 4
Z12-TT-029-R Rigid Head : 6.4 mm / Shaft : 4.0 mm 87.4 mm 29 1.7 mm Gold 4
Z12-TT-124-F Flexible Head : 7.0 mm / Shaft : 3.5 mm 89.2 mm 24 1.4 mm Blue Optional
Z12-TT-120-R Rigid Head : 7.0 mm / Shaft : 4.0 mm 89.2 mm 20 1.7 mm Gold Optional
Z20-TT-012-R Rigid Head : 10.0 mm / Shaft : 4.5 mm 56.8 mm 12 2.0 mm Gold 4
Reconstruction Plates
Z12-ST-120-F
Z12-ST-116-R
Z20-ST-116-M
Z20-ST-118-R
Code Type Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z12-ST-120-F Flexible 3.5 mm 80.0 mm 20 1.4 mm Blue Optional
Z12-ST-116-R Rigid 4.0 mm 79.5 mm 16 1.7 mm Gold Optional
Z20-ST-116-M Middle 5.5 mm 111.5 mm 16 2.0 mm Silver Optional
Z20-ST-118-R Rigid 6.5 mm 143.5 mm 18 2.2 mm Gold Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
8
ARIX Vet
9
1.2 / 1.5 / 2.0 mm System
CBLO Plates
Code Type Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z20-CL-006 Rigid, Left Head : 15.9 mm / Shaft : 6.0 mm 34.8 mm 6 2.5 mm Gold Optional
Z20-CR-006 Rigid, Right Head : 15.9 mm / Shaft : 6.0 mm 34.8 mm 6 2.5 mm Gold Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z20-CL-006
Z20-CR-006
Ordering Information - Plates Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Vet System Plates
Z20-FL-009-F
Z20-FL-009-R
Code Type Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z20-FL-009-F Flexible, Left Head : 11.5 mm / Shaft : 4.0 mm 38.9 mm 9 2.0 mm Blue 2
Z20-FL-009-R Rigid, Left Head : 13.0 mm / Shaft : 5.5 mm 48.4 mm 9 2.0 mm Gold 2
Z20-FL-107-F Flexible, Left Head : 11.9 mm / Shaft : 4.5 mm 38.9 mm 7 2.0 mm Blue Optional
Z20-FL-107-R Rigid, Left Head : 13.0 mm / Shaft : 5.5 mm 48.4 mm 7 2.0 mm Gold Optional
Z20-FR-009-F Flexible, Right Head : 11.5 mm / Shaft : 4.0 mm 38.9 mm 9 2.0 mm Blue 2
Z20-FR-009-R Rigid, Right Head : 13.0 mm / Shaft : 5.5 mm 48.4 mm 9 2.0 mm Gold 2
Z20-FR-107-F Flexible, Right Head : 11.9 mm / Shaft : 4.5 mm 38.9 mm 7 2.0 mm Blue Optional
Z20-FR-107-R Rigid, Right Head : 13.0 mm / Shaft : 5.5 mm 48.4 mm 7 2.0 mm Gold Optional
DFO Plates (9 holes / 7 holes)
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z20-FR-009-F
Z20-FR-009-R
Z20-FL-107-F
Z20-FL-107-R
Z20-FR-107-R
Z20-FR-107-F
Code Type Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z20-TL-106-F Flexible, Left Head : 8.7 mm / Shaft : 5.0 mm 28.7 mm 6 2.0 mm Blue Optional
Z20-TL-106-R Rigid, Left Head : 10.8 mm / Shaft : 5.5 mm 31.5 mm 6 2.0 mm Gold Optional
Z20-TR-106-R Rigid, Right Head : 10.8 mm / Shaft : 5.5 mm 31.5 mm 6 2.0 mm Gold Optional
Z20-TR-106-F Flexible, Right Head : 8.7 mm / Shaft : 5.0 mm 28.7 mm 6 2.0 mm Blue Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z20-TR-106-F
Z20-TR-106-R
Z20-TL-106-R
Z20-TL-106-F
TPLO Plates (6 holes)
TPLO Plates (7 holes)
Code Type Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z20-TL-007-F Flexible, Left Head : 8.7 mm / Shaft : 4.3 mm 33.0 mm 7 2.0 mm Blue 2
Z20-TL-007-R Rigid, Left Head : 10.8 mm / Shaft : 4.7 mm 36.0 mm 7 2.0 mm Gold 2
Z20-TM-007-R Rigid, Middle Head : 9.0 mm / Shaft : 4.7 mm 35.0 mm 7 2.0 mm Gold 2
Z20-TR-007-F Flexible, Right Head : 8.7 mm / Shaft : 4.3 mm 33.0 mm 7 2.0 mm Blue 2
Z20-TR-007-R Rigid, Right Head : 10.8 mm / Shaft : 4.7 mm 36.0 mm 7 2.0 mm Gold 2
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z20-TM
-007-R
Z20-TR-007-F
Z20-TL-007-R
Z20-TL-007-F
Z20-TR-007-R
10
ARIX Vet
Ordering Information - Plates
Bridge Plates
Code Width Length Holes Bridge Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z20-BS-006-30 5.5 mm 60.5 mm 6 30 mm 2.0 mm Gold Optional
Z20-BS-006-40 5.5 mm 70.5 mm 6 40 mm 2.0 mm Gold Optional
Z20-BS-006-50 5.5 mm 80.5 mm 6 50 mm 2.0 mm Gold Optional
Z20-BS-006-30
Z20-BS-006-40
Z20-BS-006-50
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Acetabulum Plates
Z20-AC-006
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z20-AC-004 5.5 mm 22.9 mm 4 2.0 mm Gold Optional
Z20-AC-006 5.5 mm 30.3 mm 6 2.0 mm Gold Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z20-AC-004
L
W
ARIX Vet System Plates
    Ordering Information - Screws & Instruments
12
ARIX Vet
13
1.2 / 1.5 / 2.0 mm System
Ordering Information - Screws Ordering Information - Screws
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z12-SO-004 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 4 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-005 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 5 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-006 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 6 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-007 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 7 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-008 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 8 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-009 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 9 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-010 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 10 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-011 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 11 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-012 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 12 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-013 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 13 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-014 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 14 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-015 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 15 mm Gold 5
Z12-SO-016 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 16 mm Gold 5
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z20-SO-006 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 6 mm Gold 5
Z20-SO-008 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 8 mm Gold 5
Z20-SO-010 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 10 mm Gold 5
Z20-SO-012 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 12 mm Gold 5
Z20-SO-014 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 14 mm Gold 5
Z20-SO-016 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 16 mm Gold 5
Z20-SO-018 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 18 mm Gold 5
Z20-SO-020 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 20 mm Gold 5
Z20-SO-022 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 22 mm Gold Optional
Z20-SO-024 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 24 mm Gold Optional
Ø 2.0 mm Cortical Screws
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z15-SO-006 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 6 mm Silver 5
Z15-SO-008 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 8 mm Silver 5
Z15-SO-010 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 10 mm Silver 5
Z15-SO-012 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 12 mm Silver 5
Z15-SO-014 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 14 mm Silver 5
Z15-SO-016 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 16 mm Silver 5
Z15-SO-018 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 18 mm Silver 5
Z15-SO-020 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 20 mm Silver 5
Z15-SO-022 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 22 mm Silver Optional
Z15-SO-024 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 24 mm Silver Optional
Ø 1.5 mm Cortical Screws
ARIX Vet System Screws
Ø 1.2 mm Cortical Screws Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z12L-SO-004 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 4 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-005 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 5 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-006 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 6 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-007 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 7 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-008 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 8 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-009 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 9 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-010 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 10 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-011 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 11 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-012 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 12 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-013 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 13 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-014 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 14 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-015 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 15 mm Blue 5
Z12L-SO-016 Ø 2.2 mm Ø 1.2 mm 16 mm Blue 5
Ø 1.2 mm Locking Screws
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z20L-SO-006 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 6 mm Blue 5
Z20L-SO-008 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 8 mm Blue 5
Z20L-SO-010 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 10 mm Blue 5
Z20L-SO-012 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 12 mm Blue 5
Z20L-SO-014 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 14 mm Blue 5
Z20L-SO-016 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 16 mm Blue 5
Z20L-SO-018 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 18 mm Blue 5
Z20L-SO-020 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 20 mm Blue 5
Z20L-SO-022 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 22 mm Blue Optional
Z20L-SO-024 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 2.0 mm 24 mm Blue Optional
Ø 2.0 mm Locking Screws
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z15L-SO-006 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 6 mm Purple 5
Z15L-SO-008 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 8 mm Purple 5
Z15L-SO-010 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 10 mm Purple 5
Z15L-SO-012 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 12 mm Purple 5
Z15L-SO-014 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 14 mm Purple 5
Z15L-SO-016 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 16 mm Purple 5
Z15L-SO-018 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 18 mm Purple 5
Z15L-SO-020 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 20 mm Purple 5
Z15L-SO-022 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 22 mm Purple Optional
Z15L-SO-024 Ø 3.1 mm Ø 1.5 mm 24 mm Purple Optional
Ø 1.5 mm Locking Screws
14
ARIX Vet
15

    Set Configuration Suggestion
Instruments
Ordering Information - Instruments
K-wire Dispenser
Only Steam Sterilization (132℃, 15min)
Code Description Set Quantity
Z111-096-V ARIX Vet System K-wire Dispenser (Ø 0.6 / Ø 0.7 / Ø 0.8 / Ø 0.9 / Ø 1.0 / Ø 1.1 / Ø 1.2 / Ø 1.4 / Ø 1.6) * Without K-wire Optional
Smarto
Single use disposable design eliminates need for autoclaving and repairing
Code Torque (N.cm±10%) RPM (±10%) Shaft Diameter Set Quantity
111-ED-050 45 210 Ø 3.0 mm Optional
22
ARIX Vet
23
1.2 / 1.5 / 2.0 mm System
Straight Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
1 Z12-ST-024-F 24 holes Flexible, Straight Ø 1.2 4
2 Z12-ST-024-R 24 holes Rigid, Straight Ø 1.2 4
3 Z20-ST-024-M 24 holes Middle, Straight Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 4
4 Z20-ST-024-R 24 holes Rigid, Straight Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 4
T Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
1 Z12-TT-029-F 29 holes Flexible, T Ø 1.2 4
2 Z12-TT-029-R 29 holes Rigid, T Ø 1.2 4
3 Z20-TT-012-R 12 holes Rigid, T Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 4
Normal Straight Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
1 Z12-ST-120-N 20 holes Normal Ø 1.2 Optional
2 Z15-ST-124-N 24 holes Normal Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
3 Z20-ST-124-N 24 holes Normal Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
CBLO Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
1 Z20-CL-006 6 holes Rigid, Left Ø 2.0 Optional
2 Z20-CR-006 6 holes Rigid, Right Ø 2.0 Optional
Reconstruction Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
1 Z12-ST-120-F 20 holes Flexible, Straight Ø 1.2 Optional
2 Z12-TT-124-F 24 holes Flexible, T Ø 1.2 Optional
3 Z12-ST-116-R 16 holes Rigid, Straight Ø 1.2 Optional
4 Z12-TT-120-R 20 holes Rigid, T Ø 1.2 Optional
5 Z20-ST-116-M 16 holes Middle, Straight Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
6 Z20-ST-118-R 18 holes Rigid, Straight Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
TPLO Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
1 Z20-TL-007-F 7 holes Flexible, Left Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
2 Z20-TL-007-R 7 holes Rigid, Left Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
3 Z20-TM-007-R 7 holes Rigid, Middle Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
4 Z20-TR-007-F 7 holes Flexible, Right Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
5 Z20-TR-007-R 7 holes Rigid, Right Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
6 Z20-TL-106-F 6 holes Flexible, Left Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
7 Z20-TL-106-R 6 holes Rigid, Left Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
8 Z20-TR-106-R 6 holes Rigid, Right Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
9 Z20-TR-106-F 6 holes Flexible, Right Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
DFO Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
1 Z20-FL-009-F 9 holes Flexible, Left Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
2 Z20-FL-009-R 9 holes Rigid, Left Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
3 Z20-FR-009-F 9 holes Rigid, Right Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
4 Z20-FR-009-R 9 holes Flexible, Right Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 2
5 Z20-FL-107-F 7 holes Flexible, Left Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
6 Z20-FL-107-R 7 holes Rigid, Left Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
7 Z20-FR-009-F 7 holes Flexible, Right Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
8 Z20-FR-009-R 7 holes Rigid, Right Ø 1.5 / Ø 2.0 Optional
 Ø 1.2 mm Screws
No. Code Description Q’ty

Cortical Locking Cortical Locking
Ø 3.5 mm Screws
    Ordering Information - Plates
30
ARIX Vet
31
2.4 / 2.7 / 3.5 mm System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Vet System Ø 2.4 mm Plates
Z24-ST-006-N Z24-ST-008-N
Z24-ST-010-N
Z24-ST-012-N
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z24-ST-006-N
7 mm
55.5 mm 6
2.5 mm Blue
2
Z24-ST-008-N 71.5 mm 8 2
Z24-ST-010-N 87.5 mm 10 2
Z24-ST-012-N 103.5 mm 12 2
Z24-ST-014-N 119.5 mm 14 Optional
Z24-ST-016-N 135.5 mm 16 Optional
Z24-ST-018-N 151.5 mm 18 Optional
Z24-ST-020-N 167.5 mm 20 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Normal Straight Plates
Z24-ST-008-RZ24-ST-006-R
Z24-ST-010-R
Z24-ST-012-R
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z24-ST-006-R
8 mm
48.0 mm 6
2.5 mm Blue
2
Z24-ST-008-R 64.0 mm 8 2
Z24-ST-010-R 80.0 mm 10 2
Z24-ST-012-R 96.0 mm 12 2
Z24-ST-014-R 112.0 mm 14 Optional
Z24-ST-016-R 128.0 mm 16 Optional
Z24-ST-018-R 144.0 mm 18 Optional
Z24-ST-020-R 160.0 mm 20 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Reconstruction Plates
T Plates
Z24-TT-007-N
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z24-TT-007-N
Head : 13.0 mm
Shaft : 7 mm
50.7 mm 7
2.5 mm Blue
2
Z24-TT-009-N 66.7 mm 9 Optional
Z24-TT-011-N 82.7 mm 11 Optional
Z24-TT-013-N 98.7 mm 13 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Ordering Information - Plates
TPLO Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z24-TR-006 Head : 13.2 mm
Shaft : 7.5 mm
38.3 mm 6
2.5mm Blue
1
Z24-TL-006 38.3 mm 6 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z24-TR-006 Z24-TL-006
32
ARIX Vet
33
2.4 / 2.7 / 3.5 mm System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Vet System Ø 2.7 mm Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z27-ST-006-N
8 mm
62.5 mm 6
3.0 mm Gold
2
Z27-ST-008-N 80.5 mm 8 2
Z27-ST-010-N 98.5 mm 10 2
Z27-ST-012-N 116.5 mm 12 2
Z27-ST-014-N 134.5 mm 14 Optional
Z27-ST-016-N 152.5 mm 16 Optional
Z27-ST-018-N 170.5 mm 18 Optional
Z27-ST-020-N 188.5 mm 20 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z27-ST-006-N Z27-ST-008-N
Z27-ST-010-N
Z27-ST-012-N
Normal Straight Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z27-ST-006-R
9 mm
54.0 mm 6
3.0 mm Gold
2
Z27-ST-008-R 72.0 mm 8 2
Z27-ST-010-R 90.0 mm 10 2
Z27-ST-012-R 108.0 mm 12 2
Z27-ST-014-R 126.0 mm 14 Optional
Z27-ST-016-R 144.0 mm 16 Optional
Z27-ST-018-R 162.0 mm 18 Optional
Z27-ST-020-R 180.0 mm 20 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z27-ST-006-R Z27-ST-008-R
Z27-ST-010-R
Z27-ST-012-R
Reconstruction Plates
Ordering Information - Plates
Bridge Plates
Z24-BS-006-30
Z24-BS-006-40
Z24-BS-006-50
Z24-BS-008-50
Z24-BS-008-60
Code Width Length Holes Bridge Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z24-BS-006-30
7.0 mm
71.0 mm 6 30 mm
2.5 mm Blue
Optional
Z24-BS-006-40 81.0 mm 6 40 mm Optional
Z24-BS-006-50 91.0 mm 6 50 mm Optional
Z24-BS-008-50 107.0 mm 8 50 mm Optional
Z24-BS-008-60 117.0 mm 8 60 mm Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Acetabulum Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z24-AC-004

ARIX Vet System Ø 2.4 mm Plates
34
ARIX Vet
35
2.4 / 2.7 / 3.5 mm System
Ordering Information - Plates Ordering Information - Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z27-FR-007
Head : 16.6 mm
Shaft : 8.5 mm
63.3 mm 7
3.0 mm Gold
Optional
Z27-FR-008 72.3 mm 8 Optional
Z27-FR-009 81.3 mm 9 2
Z27-FR-010 90.3 mm 10 Optional
Z27-FL-007 63.3 mm 7 Optional
Z27-FL-008 72.3 mm 8 Optional
Z27-FL-009 81.3 mm 9 2
Z27-FL-010 90.3 mm 10 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z27-FL-007Z27-FR-007
DFO Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z27-TT-007-N
Head : 15.0 mm
Shaft : 8 mm
56.1 mm 7
3.0 mm Gold
2
Z27-TT-009-N 74.1 mm 9 Optional
Z27-TT-011-N 92.1 mm 11 Optional
Z27-TT-013-N 110.1 mm 13 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z27-TT-007-N
T Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z27-TR-006 Head : 17.7 mm
Shaft : 8.5 mm
50.9 mm 6
3.0 mm Gold
2
Z27-TL-006 50.8 mm 6 2
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z27-TR-006 Z27-TL-006
TPLO Plates
Bridge Plates
Z27-BS-008-70
Z27-BS-008-60
Z27-BS-008-40
Z27-BS-006-40
Z27-BS-006-30
Code Width Length Holes Bridge Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z27-BS-006-30
8.0 mm
76.0 mm 6 30 mm
3.0 mm Gold
Optional
Z27-BS-006-40 86.0 mm 6 40 mm Optional
Z27-BS-008-40 104.0 mm 8 40 mm Optional
Z27-BS-008-60 124.0 mm 8 60 mm Optional
Z27-BS-008-70 134.0 mm 8 70 mm Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Acetabulum Plates
Z27-AC-006
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z27-AC-004
8.0 mm
31.1 mm 4
2.7 mm Gold
Optional
Z27-AC-006 41.3 mm 6 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z27-AC-004
L
W
ARIX Vet System Ø 2.7 mm Plates
36
ARIX Vet
37
2.4 / 2.7 / 3.5 mm System
Ordering Information - Plates Ordering Information - Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-ST-006-N
11 mm
82.0 mm 6
3.7 mm Green
2
Z35-ST-008-N 106.0 mm 8 2
Z35-ST-010-N 130.0 mm 10 2
Z35-ST-012-N 154.0 mm 12 2
Z35-ST-014-N 178.0 mm 14 Optional
Z35-ST-016-N 202.0 mm 16 Optional
Z35-ST-018-N 226.0 mm 18 Optional
Z35-ST-020-N 250.0 mm 20 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-ST-106-N
14 mm
89.6 mm 6
4.6 mm Green
Optional
Z35-ST-108-N 115.6 mm 8 Optional
Z35-ST-110-N 141.6 mm 10 Optional
Z35-ST-112-N 167.6 mm 12 Optional
Z35-ST-114-N 193.6 mm 14 Optional
Z35-ST-116-N 219.6 mm 16 Optional
Z35-ST-118-N 245.6 mm 18 Optional
Z35-ST-120-N 271.6 mm 20 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z35-ST-006-N
Z35-ST-008-N
Z35-ST-010-N
Z35-ST-012-N
ARIX Vet System Ø 3.5 mm Plates
Normal Straight Plates Normal Broad Plates
Z35-ST-106-N
Z35-ST-108-N
Z35-ST-110-N
Z35-ST-112-N
38
ARIX Vet
39
2.4 / 2.7 / 3.5 mm System
Ordering Information - Plates Ordering Information - Plates
Reconstruction Plates
Z35-ST-006-R Z35-ST-008-R
Z35-ST-010-R
Z35-ST-012-R
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-ST-006-R
11 mm
71.0 mm 6
3.7 mm Green
2
Z35-ST-008-R 95.0 mm 8 2
Z35-ST-010-R 119.0 mm 10 2
Z35-ST-012-R 143.0 mm 12 2
Z35-ST-014-R 167.0 mm 14 Optional
Z35-ST-016-R 191.0 mm 16 Optional
Z35-ST-018-R 215.0 mm 18 Optional
Z35-ST-020-R 239.0 mm 20 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
T Plates
Z35-TT-007-N
Z35-TT-013-N
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-TT-007-N
Head : 20.0 mm
Shaft : 11.0 mm
73.3 mm 7
3.7 mm Green
2
Z35-TT-009-N 97.3 mm 9 Optional
Z35-TT-011-N 121.3 mm 11 Optional
Z35-TT-013-N 145.3 mm 13 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
DFO Plates
Z35-FR-007 Z35-FL-007
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-FR-007
Head : 21.2 mm
Shaft : 11.0 mm
82.9 mm 7
3.7 mm Green
Optional
Z35-FR-008 94.9 mm 8 Optional
Z35-FR-009 106.9 mm 9 2
Z35-FR-010 118.9 mm 10 Optional
Z35-FL-007 82.9 mm 7 Optional
Z35-FL-008 94.9 mm 8 Optional
Z35-FL-009 106.9 mm 9 2
Z35-FL-010 118.9 mm 10 Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
TPLO Plates
Z35-TR-006
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-TR-006 Head : 23.8 mm
Shaft : 11.0 mm
64.0 mm 6
3.7 mm Green
2
Z35-TL-006 64.0 mm 6 2
* Illustrated scale 1:1
TPLO Broad Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-TR-108 Head : 34.9 mm
Shaft : 13.5 mm
79.1 mm 8
4.0 mm Green
1
Z35-TL-108 79.1 mm 8 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Z35-TR-108 Z35-TL-108
ARIX Vet System Ø 3.5 mm Plates
40
ARIX Vet
Bridge Plates
Z35-BS-008-100
Z35-BS-008-80
Z35-BS-008-60
Z35-BS-006-50
Code Width Length Holes Bridge Length Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-BS-006-50
11.0 mm
111.0 mm 6 50 mm
3.7 mm Green
Optional
Z35-BS-008-60 145.0 mm 8 60 mm Optional
Z35-BS-008-80 165.0 mm 8 70 mm Optional
Z35-BS-008-100 185.0 mm 8 100 mm Optional
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Acetabulum Plates
Code Width Length Holes Thickness Color Set Quantity
Z35-AC-005
9.0 mm
38.5 mm 5
3.2 mm  Green
Optional
Z35-AC-006 47.7 mm 6 Optional
Z35-AC-006Z35-AC-005
L
W
* Illustrated scale 1:1
ARIX Vet System Ø 3.5 mm Plates
Ordering Information - Plates
    Ordering Information - Screws
42
ARIX Vet
43
2.4 / 2.7 / 3.5 mm System
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z24-SO-008 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 8 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-010 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 10 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-012 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 12 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-014 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 14 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-016 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 16 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-018 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 18 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-020 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 20 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-022 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 22 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-024 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 24 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-026 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 26 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-028 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 28 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-030 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 30 mm Silver 6
Z24-SO-032 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 32 mm Silver Optional
Z24-SO-034 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 34 mm Silver Optional
Z24-SO-036 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 36 mm Silver Optional
Z24-SO-038 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 38 mm Silver Optional
Z24-SO-040 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 40 mm Silver Optional
Z24-SO-045 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 45 mm Silver Optional
Z24-SO-050 3.7 mm 2.4 mm 50 mm Silver Optional
Ø 2.4 mm Cortical Screws
Ordering Information - Screws Ordering Information - Screws
ARIX Vet System Screws
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z27-SO-008 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 8 mm Silver Optional
Z27-SO-010 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 10 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-012 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 12 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-014 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 14 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-016 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 16 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-018 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 18 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-020 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 20 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-022 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 22 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-024 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 24 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-026 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 26 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-028 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 28 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-030 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 30 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-032 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 32 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-034 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 34 mm Silver 6
Z27-SO-036 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 36 mm Silver Optional
Z27-SO-038 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 38 mm Silver Optional
Z27-SO-040 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 40 mm Silver Optional
Z27-SO-045 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 45 mm Silver Optional
Z27-SO-050 3.7 mm 2.7 mm 50 mm Silver Optional
Ø 2.7 mm Cortical Screws
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z27L-SO-008 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 8 mm Gold Optional
Z27L-SO-010 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 10 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-012 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 12 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-014 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 14 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-016 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 16 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-018 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 18 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-020 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 20 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-022 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 22 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-024 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 24 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-026 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 26 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-028 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 28 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-030 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 30 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-032 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 32 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-034 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 34 mm Gold 6
Z27L-SO-036 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 36 mm Gold Optional
Z27L-SO-038 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 38 mm Gold Optional
Z27L-SO-040 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 40 mm Gold Optional
Z27L-SO-045 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 45 mm Gold Optional
Z27L-SO-050 3.8 mm 2.7 mm 50 mm Gold Optional
Ø 2.7 mm Locking ScrewsCode Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z24L-SO-008 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 8 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-010 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 10 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-012 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 12 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-014 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 14 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-016 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 16 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-018 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 18 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-020 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 20 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-022 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 22 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-024 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 24 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-026 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 26 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-028 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 28 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-030 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 30 mm Blue 6
Z24L-SO-032 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 32 mm Blue Optional
Z24L-SO-034 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 34 mm Blue Optional
Z24L-SO-036 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 36 mm Blue Optional
Z24L-SO-038 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 38 mm Blue Optional
Z24L-SO-040 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 40 mm Blue Optional
Z24L-SO-045 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 45 mm Blue Optional
Z24L-SO-050 3.8 mm 2.4 mm 50 mm Blue Optional
Ø 2.4 mm Locking Screws
44
ARIX Vet
    Ordering Information - Instruments
Ordering Information - Screws
ARIX Vet System Screws
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z35-SO-008 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 8 mm Purple Optional
Z35-SO-010 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 10 mm Purple Optional
Z35-SO-012 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 12 mm Purple Optional
Z35-SO-014 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 14 mm Purple Optional
Z35-SO-016 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 16 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-018 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 18 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-020 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 20 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-022 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 22 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-024 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 24 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-026 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 26 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-028 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 28 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-030 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 30 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-032 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 32 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-034 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 34 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-036 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 36 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-038 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 38 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-040 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 40 mm Purple 6
Z35-SO-045 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 45 mm Purple Optional
Z35-SO-050 5.0 mm 3.5 mm 50 mm Purple Optional
Ø 3.5 mm Cortical Screws
Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Length Color Set Quantity
Z35L-SO-008 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 8 mm Green Optional
Z35L-SO-010 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 10 mm Green Optional
Z35L-SO-012 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 12 mm Green Optional
Z35L-SO-014 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 14 mm Green Optional
Z35L-SO-016 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 16 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-018 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 18 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-020 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 20 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-022 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 22 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-024 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 24 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-026 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 26 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-028 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 28 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-030 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 30 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-032 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 32 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-034 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 34 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-036 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 36 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-038 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 38 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-040 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 40 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-045 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 45 mm Green 6
Z35L-SO-050 4.9 mm 3.5 mm 50 mm Green 6
Ø 3.5 mm Locking Screws
46
ARIX Vet
47

9 Z27L-SO-024 Length 24 mm, Gold 6
10 Z27L-SO-026 Length 26 mm, Gold 6
11 Z27L-SO-028 Length 28 mm, Gold 6
12 Z27L-SO-030 Length 30 mm, Gold 6
13 Z27L-SO-032 Length 32 mm, Gold 6
14 Z27L-SO-034 Length 34 mm, Gold 6
15 Z27L-SO-036 Length 36 mm, Gold Optional
16 Z27L-SO-038 Length 38 mm, Gold Optional
17 Z27L-SO-040 Length 40 mm, Gold Optional
18 Z27L-SO-045 Length 45 mm, Gold Optional
19 Z27L-SO-050 Length 50 mm, Gold Optional
Set Configuration Suggestion Set Configuration Suggestion
ARIX Vet Set Configuration
Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
1 Z24-ST-006-N 6 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.4 mm 2
2 Z24-ST-008-N 8 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.4 mm 2
3 Z24-ST-010-N 10 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.4 mm 2
4 Z24-ST-012-N 12 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.4 mm 2
5 Z24-ST-014-N 14 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.4 mm Optional
6 Z24-ST-016-N 16 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.4 mm Optional
7 Z24-ST-018-N 18 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.4 mm Optional
8 Z24-ST-020-N 20 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.4 mm Optional
9 Z24-ST-006-R 6 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.4 mm 2
10 Z24-ST-008-R 8 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.4 mm 2
11 Z24-ST-010-R 10 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.4 mm 2
12 Z24-ST-012-R 12 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.4 mm 2
13 Z24-ST-014-R 14 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.4 mm Optional
14 Z24-ST-016-R 16 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.4 mm Optional
15 Z24-ST-018-R 18 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.4 mm Optional
16 Z24-ST-020-R 20 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.4 mm Optional
17 Z24-TT-007-N 7 holes T Plate Ø 2.4 mm 2
18 Z24-TT-009-N 9 holes T Plate Ø 2.4 mm Optional
19 Z24-TT-011-N 11 holes T Plate Ø 2.4 mm Optional
20 Z24-TT-013-N 13 holes T Plate Ø 2.4 mm Optional
21 Z24-TR-006 6 holes TPLO Plate Ø 2.4 mm 1
22 Z24-TL-006 6 holes TPLO Plate Ø 2.4 mm 1
23 Z24-AC-004 4 holes Acetabulum Ø 2.4 mm Optional
24 Z24-AC-006 6 holes Acetabulum Ø 2.4 mm Optional
25 Z24-BS-006-30 6 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.4 mm Optional
26 Z24-BS-006-40 6 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.4 mm Optional
27 Z24-BS-006-50 6 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.4 mm Optional
28 Z24-BS-008-50 8 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.4 mm Optional
29 Z24-BS-008-60 8 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.4 mm Optional
30 Z27-ST-006-N 6 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.7 mm 2
31 Z27-ST-008-N 8 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.7 mm 2
32 Z27-ST-010-N 10 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.7 mm 2
33 Z27-ST-012-N 12 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.7 mm 2
34 Z27-ST-014-N 14 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.7 mm Optional
35 Z27-ST-016-N 16 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.7 mm Optional
36 Z27-ST-018-N 18 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.7 mm Optional
37 Z27-ST-020-N 20 holes Normal Straight Ø 2.7 mm Optional
38 Z27-ST-006-R 6 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.7 mm 2
39 Z27-ST-008-R 8 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.7 mm 2
40 Z27-ST-010-R 10 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.7 mm 2
41 Z27-ST-012-R 12 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.7 mm 2
42 Z27-ST-014-R 14 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.7 mm Optional
43 Z27-ST-016-R 16 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.7 mm Optional
44 Z27-ST-018-R 18 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.7 mm Optional
45 Z27-ST-020-R 20 holes Reconstruction Ø 2.7 mm Optional
46 Z27-TT-007-N 7 holes T Plate Ø 2.7 mm 2
47 Z27-TT-009-N 9 holes T Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
48 Z27-TT-011-N 11 holes T Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
49 Z27-TT-013-N 13 holes T Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
50 Z27-FR-007 7 holes DFO Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
51 Z27-FR-008 8 holes DFO Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
52 Z27-FR-009 9 holes DFO Plate Ø 2.7 mm 2
53 Z27-FR-010 10 holes DFO Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
54 Z27-AC-004 4 holes Acetabulum Ø 2.7 mm Optional
55 Z27-AC-006 6 holes Acetabulum Ø 2.7 mm Optional
56 Z27-BS-006-30 6 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
Plates
No. Code Description Q’ty
57 Z27-BS-006-40 6 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
58 Z27-BS-008-40 8 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
59 Z27-BS-008-60 8 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
60 Z27-BS-008-70 8 holes Bridge Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
61 Z27-FL-007 7 holes DFO Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
62 Z27-FL-008 8 holes DFO Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
63 Z27-FL-009 9 holes DFO Plate Ø 2.7 mm 2
64 Z27-FL-010 10 holes DFO Plate Ø 2.7 mm Optional
65 Z27-TR-006 6 holes TPLO Plate Ø 2.7 mm 2
66 Z27-TL-006 6 holes TPLO Plate Ø 2.7 mm 2
67 Z35-ST-006-N 6 holes Normal Straight Ø 3.5 mm 2
68 Z35-ST-008-N 8 holes Normal Straight Ø 3.5 mm 2
69 Z35-ST-010-N 10 holes Normal Straight Ø 3.5 mm 2
70 Z35-ST-012-N 12 holes Normal Straight Ø 3.5 mm 2
71 Z35-ST-014-N 14 holes Normal Straight Ø 3.5 mm Optional
72 Z35-ST-016-N 16 holes Normal Straight Ø 3.5 mm Optional
73 Z35-ST-018-N 18 holes Normal Straight Ø 3.5 mm Optional
74 Z35-ST-020-N 20 holes Normal Straight Ø 3.5 mm Optional
75 Z35-ST-106-N 6 holes Normal Broad Ø 3.5 mm Optional
76 Z35-ST-108-N 8 holes Normal Broad Ø 3.5 mm Optional
77 Z35-ST-110-N 10 holes Normal Broad Ø 3.5 mm Optional
78 Z35-ST-112-N 12 holes Normal Broad Ø 3.5 mm Optional
79 Z35-ST-114-N 14 holes Normal Broad Ø 3.5 mm Optional
80 Z35-ST-116-N 16 holes Normal Broad Ø 3.5 mm Optional
81 Z35-ST-118-N 18 holes Normal Broad Ø 3.5 mm 1
82 Z35-ST-120-N 20 holes Normal Broad Ø 3.5 mm 1
83 Z35-ST-006-R 6 holes Reconstruction Ø 3.5 mm 2
84 Z35-ST-008-R 8 holes Reconstruction Ø 3.5 mm 2
85 Z35-ST-010-R 10 holes Reconstruction Ø 3.5 mm 2
86 Z35-ST-012-R 12 holes Reconstruction Ø 3.5 mm 2
87 Z35-ST-014-R 14 holes Reconstruction Ø 3.5 mm Optional
88 Z35-ST-016-R 16 holes Reconstruction Ø 3.5 mm Optional
89 Z35-ST-018-R 18 holes Reconstruction Ø 3.5 mm Optional
90 Z35-ST-020-R 20 holes Reconstruction Ø 3.5 mm Optional
91 Z35-TT-007-N 7 holes T Plate Ø 3.5 mm 2
92 Z35-TT-009-N 9 holes T Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
93 Z35-TT-011-N 11 holes T Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
94 Z35-TT-013-N 13 holes T Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
95 Z35-FR-007 7 holes DFO Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
96 Z35-FR-008 8 holes DFO Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
97 Z35-FR-009 9 holes DFO Plate Ø 3.5 mm 2
98 Z35-FR-010 10 holes DFO Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
99 Z35-FL-007 7 holes DFO Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
100 Z35-FL-008 8 holes DFO Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
101 Z35-FL-009 9 holes DFO Plate Ø 3.5 mm 2
102 Z35-FL-010 10 holes DFO Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
103 Z35-TR-006 6 holes TPLO Plate Ø 3.5 mm 2
104 Z35-TL-006 6 holes TPLO Plate Ø 3.5 mm 2
105 Z35-TR-108 8 holes TPLO Broad Plate Ø 3.5 mm 1
106 Z35-TL-108 8 holes TPLO Broad Plate Ø 3.5 mm 1
107 Z35-AC-005 5 holes Acetabulum Ø 3.5 mm Optional
108 Z35-AC-006 6 holes Acetabulum Ø 3.5 mm Optional
109 Z35-BS-006-50 6 holes Bridge Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
110 Z35-BS-008-60 8 holes Bridge Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
111 Z35-BS-008-80 8 holes Bridge Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
112 Z35-BS-008-100 8 holes Bridge Plate Ø 3.5 mm Optional
56
ARIX Vet
57